
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
71 
52 

280 
37 
19 
82 
2 

111 
45 
33 
6 

979 
331 
244 
10 

190 

Class 
F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

MASTER 

F4 

MASTER 

F4 

MASTER 

F4 

MASTER 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Name 
DIEGO D. SAID - FPRA 
GUSTAVO MARQUES - FPRA 
RONALDO OLIVEIRA - FPRA 
WESLEY PIVA - FAUESC 
IURI ZIEMER - FPRA 
CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 
SAMURAI SAN 
ROBERTO MARGEON - FPRA 
NESTOR FERENS - FPRA 
LUCIANO FRACARO - FPRA 
PABLO MARGEON - FPRA 
ARMANDO DI NARDO Fo - FPRA 
VICENTE R. NETO 
SERGIO F. BUCCO - FPRA 
MARCELO KROTH DA SILVA 
JOA V. MACENA - FPRA 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
47.322 
47.685 
47.716 
47.775 
47.789 
47.791 
47.840 
47.884 
47.920 
47.925 
47.945 
48.100 
48.147 
48.499 
48.645 
49.592 

Diff 

0.363 
0.394 
0.453 
0.467 
0.469 
0.518 
0.562 
0.598 
0.603 
0.623 
0.778 
0.825 
1.177 
1.323 
2.270 

Gap 

0.363 
0.031 
0.059 
0.014 
0.002 
0.049 
0.044 
0.036 
0.005 
0.020 
0.155 
0.047 
0.352 
0.146 
0.947 

In Lap 
6 
8 
8 
8 
5 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
7 
7 
4 
5 
5 

Equipe 
JAMIR 

ACQUAFORT / BODEBROWN 

BODEBROWN 

TRANSGIRES / GOODYEAR / FACCHINI 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 5a Etapa 
F4/F4 MASTER 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - F4 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:40:04 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

11/11/2018 08:40 


